





Organised by: **Chandigarh Chapter** In Association with **Punjab & Haryana Chapter** of ISAR

Indian Society for Assisted Reproduction

31st Aug & 1st Sep, 2024

🗶 Hotel Park Plaza | Zirakpur, Chandigarh

Organising Chairpersons



President

ISAR



Dr. Asha Baxi Hon. Secretary **ISAR**



Chairperson Embryology ISAR

Dr. Charudutt Joshi Dr. Nirmal Bhasin Chairperson Chandigarh ISAR

Organising Secretary



Dr. Parminder Kaur Secretary Chandigarh ISAR



Dr. Pooja Mehta Vice Chairperson Chandigarh ISAR



Dr. Rimmy Singla Joint Secretary Chandigarh ISAR

Co-Organising Committee



Dr. Jasmine Dahiya Chairperson Punjab ISAR



Dr. Deepak Chawla Secretary Punjab ISÁR



Dr. Jyoti Malik Chairperson Haryana ISAR



Dr. Meenu Handa Secretary Haryana ISAR



Conference Manager



Co-Organising Secretary

Pre Conference Workshops		Half Day Saturday, 31 st August	
1 Evolution of the IVF Lab- Basics to AI		3 Cryobiology - Perseverance Through Preservation	
2 Cytogenetics - The Imprint of Inheritance		Through the Clinical Lens : Life Under the Microscope	
Registration Details (Conference + Workshop)			
Category	Early Bird Till 15th July 2024	16th July 2024- 15th August 2024	16th August 2024 Onwards / Onspot
ISAR Member	INR 8000	INR 10000	INR 13000
Non- ISAR Member	INR 10000	INR 12000	INR 15000
Accompanying Person	INR 7000	INR 8000	INR 9000
Post Graduate Student	INR 7000	INR 8000	INR 9000
Scan QR Code			

Park Plaza Zirakpur, Chandigarh

To **Register**

Conference Manager

Conferences International B-220/2, 2nd Floor, Opposite Kali Masjid, Savitri Nagar New Delhi – 110017 Mobile: +91 999216837 Email: embryologyisar2024@gmail.com

Venue

eren

ernatio